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Number of District Voters:  2,933 of 178,511 = 1.64%

03/14/2014 08:31 AM

Precincts Reporting 68 of 68 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

U. S. Senator   D, Vote For 1

 212  419 20713.98% 16.93% 15.30%D Harry Kim

 73  130 574.82% 4.66% 4.75%D Michael "Fjet" Fjetland

 366  653 28724.14% 23.47% 23.84%D Kesha Rogers

 602  1,031 42939.71% 35.08% 37.64%D David M. Alameel

 263  506 24317.35% 19.87% 18.47%D Maxey Marie Scherr

 1,516Cast Votes: 92.33%  1,223  2,73994.73% 93.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  126

0.00%

7.67%

 0

 68  194

 00.00%

5.27%

0.00%

6.61%

U. S. Representative District 14   D, Vote For 1

 78  127 4911.08% 9.06% 10.20%D Gagan Panjhazari

 197  358 16127.98% 29.76% 28.76%D Buck Willis

 429  760 33160.94% 61.18% 61.04%D Donald G. Brown

 704Cast Votes: 88.66%  541  1,24590.77% 89.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  90

0.00%

11.34%

 0

 55  145

 00.00%

9.23%

0.00%

10.43%

U. S. Representative District 22   D, Vote For 1

 456  853 39760.00% 61.93% 60.89%D Mark Gibson

 304  548 24440.00% 38.07% 39.11%D Frank Briscoe

 760Cast Votes: 89.62%  641  1,40192.23% 90.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  88

0.00%

10.38%

 0

 54  142

 00.00%

7.77%

0.00%

9.20%

Governor   D, Vote For 1

 1,441  2,608 1,16791.09% 92.33% 91.64%D Wendy R. Davis

 141  238 978.91% 7.67% 8.36%D Reynaldo "Ray" Madrigal

 1,582Cast Votes: 96.40%  1,264  2,84697.91% 97.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

3.60%

 0

 27  86

 00.00%

2.09%

0.00%

2.93%

Lieutenant Governor   D, Vote For 1

 1,415  2,535 1,120100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Leticia Van de Putte

 1,415Cast Votes: 86.23%  1,120  2,53586.75% 86.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  226

0.00%

13.77%

 0

 171  397

 00.00%

13.25%

0.00%

13.54%
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Attorney General   D, Vote For 1

 1,409  2,536 1,127100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Sam Houston

 1,409Cast Votes: 85.86%  1,127  2,53687.30% 86.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  232

0.00%

14.14%

 0

 164  396

 00.00%

12.70%

0.00%

13.51%

Comptroller of Public Accounts   D, Vote For 1

 1,389  2,509 1,120100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Mike Collier

 1,389Cast Votes: 84.64%  1,120  2,50986.75% 85.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  252

0.00%

15.36%

 0

 171  423

 00.00%

13.25%

0.00%

14.43%

Commissioner of the General Land Office    D, Vote For 1

 1,399  2,516 1,117100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D John Cook

 1,399Cast Votes: 85.25%  1,117  2,51686.52% 85.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  242

0.00%

14.75%

 0

 174  416

 00.00%

13.48%

0.00%

14.19%

Commissioner of Agriculture    D, Vote For 1

 417  699 28227.80% 23.48% 25.88%D Hugh Asa Fitzsimons III

 619  1,136 51741.27% 43.05% 42.06%D Jim Hogan

 464  866 40230.93% 33.47% 32.06%D Richard "Kinky" Friedman

 1,500Cast Votes: 91.41%  1,201  2,70193.03% 92.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  141

0.00%

8.59%

 0

 90  231

 00.00%

6.97%

0.00%

7.88%

Railroad Commissioner    D, Vote For 1

 474  851 37732.44% 32.19% 32.33%D Dale Henry

 987  1,781 79467.56% 67.81% 67.67%D Steve Brown

 1,461Cast Votes: 89.03%  1,171  2,63290.70% 89.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  180

0.00%

10.97%

 0

 120  300

 00.00%

9.30%

0.00%

10.23%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court    D, Vote For 1

 1,380  2,492 1,112100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D William Moody

 1,380Cast Votes: 84.10%  1,112  2,49286.13% 84.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  261

0.00%

15.90%

 0

 179  440

 00.00%

13.87%

0.00%

15.01%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term    D, Vote For 1

 1,355  2,454 1,099100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Lawrence Edward Meyers

 1,355Cast Votes: 82.57%  1,099  2,45485.13% 83.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  286

0.00%

17.43%

 0

 192  478

 00.00%

14.87%

0.00%

16.30%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7   D, Vote For 1

 1,367  2,480 1,113100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Gina Benavides

 1,367Cast Votes: 83.30%  1,113  2,48086.21% 84.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  274

0.00%

16.70%

 0

 178  452

 00.00%

13.79%

0.00%

15.42%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 3    D, Vote For 1

 1,350  2,454 1,104100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D John Granberg

 1,350Cast Votes: 82.27%  1,104  2,45485.52% 83.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  291

0.00%

17.73%

 0

 187  478

 00.00%

14.48%

0.00%

16.30%

Member, State Board of Education, District 7    D, Vote For 1

 1,411  2,551 1,140100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Kathy King

 1,411Cast Votes: 85.98%  1,140  2,55188.30% 87.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  230

0.00%

14.02%

 0

 151  381

 00.00%

11.70%

0.00%

12.99%

State Senator, District 17    D, Vote For 1

 383  698 315100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Rita Lucido

 383Cast Votes: 78.48%  315  69880.15% 79.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  105

0.00%

21.52%

 0

 78  183

 00.00%

19.85%

0.00%

20.77%

Chief Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District    D, Vote For 1

 1,361  2,465 1,104100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Kyle Carter

 1,361Cast Votes: 82.94%  1,104  2,46585.52% 84.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  280

0.00%

17.06%

 0

 187  467

 00.00%

14.48%

0.00%

15.93%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 7    D, Vote For 1

 1,372  2,475 1,103100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Gordon Goodman

 1,372Cast Votes: 83.61%  1,103  2,47585.44% 84.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  269

0.00%

16.39%

 0

 188  457

 00.00%

14.56%

0.00%

15.59%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 3    D, Vote For 1

 1,389  2,485 1,096100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Jim Sharp

 1,389Cast Votes: 84.64%  1,096  2,48584.90% 84.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  252

0.00%

15.36%

 0

 195  447

 00.00%

15.10%

0.00%

15.25%

County Judge    D, Vote For 1

 1,397  2,512 1,115100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Robert Pruett

 1,397Cast Votes: 85.13%  1,115  2,51286.37% 85.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  244

0.00%

14.87%

 0

 176  420

 00.00%

13.63%

0.00%

14.32%

County Commissioner, Precinct 2    D, Vote For 1

 349  631 282100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D C. B. Robertson, III

 349Cast Votes: 84.30%  282  63184.18% 84.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  65

0.00%

15.70%

 0

 53  118

 00.00%

15.82%

0.00%

15.75%

County Commissioner, Precinct 4    D, Vote For 1

 447  865 418100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Alan Kolodny

 447Cast Votes: 85.14%  418  86586.01% 85.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  78

0.00%

14.86%

 0

 68  146

 00.00%

13.99%

0.00%

14.44%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2    D, Vote For 1

 307  531 224100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Steve Upton

 307Cast Votes: 81.00%  224  53183.90% 82.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  72

0.00%

19.00%

 0

 43  115

 00.00%

16.10%

0.00%

17.80%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2, Place 2    D, Vote For 1

 356  644 288100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Loretta Y. Branch

 356Cast Votes: 85.99%  288  64485.97% 85.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  58

0.00%

14.01%

 0

 47  105

 00.00%

14.03%

0.00%

14.02%

County Chairman    D, Vote For 1

 1,384  2,497 1,113100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D Sue Funkhouser

 1,384Cast Votes: 84.34%  1,113  2,49786.21% 85.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  257

0.00%

15.66%

 0

 178  435

 00.00%

13.79%

0.00%

14.84%

On Immigration Reform, Vote For 1

 1,378  2,469 1,09188.22% 87.56% 87.93%Yes

 184  339 15511.78% 12.44% 12.07%No

 1,562Cast Votes: 95.19%  1,246  2,80896.51% 95.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

4.81%

 0

 45  124

 00.00%

3.49%

0.00%

4.23%

A Living Wage for all Texans, Vote For 1

 1,469  2,607 1,13892.68% 90.97% 91.93%Yes

 116  229 1137.32% 9.03% 8.07%No

 1,585Cast Votes: 96.59%  1,251  2,83696.90% 96.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  56

0.00%

3.41%

 0

 40  96

 00.00%

3.10%

0.00%

3.27%

Medicaid Expansion, Vote For 1

 1,492  2,662 1,17094.31% 92.78% 93.63%Yes

 90  181 915.69% 7.22% 6.37%No

 1,582Cast Votes: 96.40%  1,261  2,84397.68% 96.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

3.60%

 0

 30  89

 00.00%

2.32%

0.00%

3.04%
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On Non-Discrimination Legislation, Vote For 1

 1,416  2,489 1,07389.56% 85.98% 87.98%Yes

 165  340 17510.44% 14.02% 12.02%No

 1,581Cast Votes: 96.34%  1,248  2,82996.67% 96.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  60

0.00%

3.66%

 0

 43  103

 00.00%

3.33%

0.00%

3.51%


